

Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-2452 Version: 1 Name: Measure G1 - District Teacher Retention and Middle

School Improvement Act Oversight Commission - 2021-2022 District Middle School - Amendment, Grant Application and Education Spending Plan -

Named School

Type: Motion Status: Passed

File created: 9/29/2021 In control: Board of Education

 On agenda:
 10/13/2021
 Final action:
 10/13/2021

 Enactment date:
 10/13/2021
 Enactment #:
 21-1676

Title: Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2021-0275B- Measure G1 - District Teacher

Retention and Middle School Improvement Act Oversight Commission - Recommendation - Amendment, 2021-2022 Charter Middle School Grant Application and Education Spending Plan (Award) - for United for Success Academy (6-8), utilizing approved 2021-2022 Funding Year

allocation.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-2452 Measure G1 - District Teacher Retention and Middle School Improvement Act Oversight

Commission - 2021-2022 Charter Middle School - Amendment, Grant Application and Education

Spending Plan - Named School

Contact: Kakishiba@gmail.com

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
10/13/2021	1	Board of Education	Adopted on the General Cor	Adopted on the General Consent Report Pass	

Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2021-0275B- Measure G1 - District Teacher Retention and Middle School Improvement Act Oversight Commission - Recommendation - Amendment, 2021-2022 Charter Middle School Grant Application and Education Spending Plan (Award) - for United for Success Academy (6-8), utilizing approved 2021-2022 Funding Year allocation.